 CC-1259A 5
Motor Driven Shuttle Mover
ESM Series
ELECTRIC SHUTTLE MOVER ESM SERIES
Job Site Revolution
New Solution for Transport
Two-dimensional transport P&P system
Giving a new concept to

1
ESM Series
How to order
How to order
(1) Motor drive unit
A Mounted motor specification
M Select the mounted motor specification from the table below.
* Contact CKD regarding other motor manufacturers and models.Y
ESM HDU M
(4) Straight unit
ESM ST 100
A Straight unit length
100
 to
2000
100mm~2000mm
* Production is possible in 1 mm increments from 100mm to 2000mm.
(5) Curve unit
ESM 90-1VC
A Angle
90-1 Inside 90 degrees
90-2 Outside 90 degrees
45-1 Inside 45 degrees
45-2 Outside 45 degrees
* A set can have a total of 180 degrees.
Examples: 90 degree: Up to 2 units of 45 degrees: A total of 4 units (180 degrees)
(2) Tension unit
ESM TTU
(3) Carrier unit
ESM CA
Manufacturer Code Motor
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation M HG-KR73
YASKAWA Electric Corporation Y SGM7J-08
Keyence Corporation Y SV2- 075
Mounted motor specification and recommended motor model No. (rated output 750W)
* Units other than "other units" are necessary for configuring one set.
Unit example
 Other units
ESM PP1
A Model No. Description
PP1*1 PP unit (air supply unit)
SE Detection sensor(Refer to page 10 for details)
T-NT*2 T-shaped flat nut
*1  Air intake unit mounted on the carrier for air supply at the
end. The PP unit (air supply unit) cannot be used with the
curve unit directly connected to the motor drive unit.
*2  Bracket for installation of body.
(6) Belt
A Belt length
01370
 to
40570
1370mm to 40570mm
ESM 01370B
*  Refer to pages 9 and 10 of the selection guide for belt length
selection.
*  Round off the first digit.
A
(1) Motor drive
unit
(4) Straight
unit
(4)
(2) Tension
unit
(6) Belt
(5) Curve
unit
(5)
(4) (3)Carrier unit
2
Unit combination example
Belt length selection method and example
Unit model No. Stroke Belt length (mm)
1 ESM-CA - -
2 ESM-HDU-M 150 HDU+TTU=1170
3 ESM-ST-500 500 1000
4 ESM-VC-90-2 550 910
5 ESM-ST-1000 1000 2000
6 ESM-VC-90-2 550 910
7 ESM-ST-300 300 600
8 ESM-TTU 150 -
 Transport distance: 3200mm
 Belt length: 6590mm
Calculate the belt length with the above unit combination as an example. (Refer to page 9 for details)

ESM-ST-1200
ESM-ST-2000
100
200
1200
2000
200
400
2400
4000
Stroke
×Twice
Tension unit ESM-TTU 150
-
(Refer to the motor drive unit.)
Inner 90 degree curve unit ESM-VC-90-1 360 910 (fixed length)
Outside 90 degree curve unit ESM-VC-90-2 550 910 (fixed length)
Inner 45 degree curve unit ESM-VC-45-1 180 455 (fixed length)
Outside 45 degree curve unit ESM-VC-45-2 275 455 (fixed length)
STEP-2 Min. dimensions of combination with a curve unit
 90° Outside - 90° Outside
 45° Outside - 90° Outside
 45° Outside - 45° Outside